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AHS Advisory Group Members Contact Information 
 

NAME TITLE AFFILIATION PHONE #’S E-MAIL 

Wayne Buhler 

Associate Professor, 
Department of 
Horticultural Science 
, Assistant 
Department Head 
and Extension 
Specialist,  

North Carolina State 
University 

919-515-5369 wayne_buhler@NCSU.edu 

Clem Furlong 
Research Professor 
of Genome Sciences 
and of Medicine 

University of Washington 
206-543-1193 clem@u.washington.edu 

Matthew Kiefer 

Dean, Emanuel 
Endowed Chair, 
National Farm 
Medicine Center 

Marshfield Clinical Research 
Foundation 

715-389-3794 
KEIFER.MATTHEW@mcrf.
mfldclin.edu 

David Richardson 

Associate Professor, 
Department of 
Epidemiology, 
Gillings School of 
Global Public Health 

University of North Carolina 

919-966-2675 David.richardson@unc.edu 

Beate Ritz 

Associate Professor 
(Department of 
Epidemiology) 
School of Public, 
Health Center for 
Occupational and 
Environmental 
Health 

University of California at Los 
Angeles 

310-206-7458 britz@ucla.edu 

Matthew K. Ross 
Associate Professor, 
College of Veterinary 
Medicine 

Mississippi State University 
662-325-5482 mross@cvm.msstate.edu 

Dennis Schwab 
Farmer, 
Representing 
Farmers of Iowa 

Private Farmer 
515-583-2348 

dlschwabbee@comm1net.n
et 

Bryant Worley 

Farmer, 
Representing 
Farmers of North 
Carolina 

Private Farmer 

919-735-4239 bworley4@nc.rr.com 

Susan Woskie 

Professor University 
of Massachusetts 
Lowell School of 
Health and 
Environment 

University of Massachusetts 
Lowell 

978-934-3295 Susan_Woskie@uml.edu 
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